
Udella2011 - Classifica finale e tabellone 
 
 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Delorme Axel         2443  IM FRA  8.5 | +B15  +W12  +B3   +W17  =B2   +W4   +B5   +B7   +W8    
  2 Delorme Alban        2277  FM FRA  7.5 | +W8   +B4   +W7   +B5   =W1   -B3   +W11  +B13  +W9    
  3 LOCCI Damiano        2102 CCM  CA  6.5 | +W16  +B11  -W1   =B7   +W6   +W2   =B4   =W5   +B12   
  4 MULLANU Davide       1671 E2N  CA  6.5 | +B13  -W2   +B14  +W18  +W5   -B1   =W3   +B11  +W7    
  5 Pieri Pierre-Louis   2017  -- FRA  5.5 | +B19  +W17  +B12  -W2   -B4   +W7   -W1   =B3   +W11   
  6 LIGAS Simone         1649  2N  CA  5.0 | +W10  -B7   -W9   +W13  -B3   +B17  +W16  -B8   +W19   
  7 NERI Enzo            2106 CCM  CA  4.5 | +B14  +W6   -B2   =W3   +W11  -B5   +B9   -W1   -B4    
  8 NERI Luca            1569 F2N  CA  4.5 | -B2   =W19  -B17  +W10  +B18  -W9   +BYE  +W6   -B1    
  9 MOI Giuseppe         1440 FNC  CA  4.5 | -B12  +W15  +B6   -B11  =W17  +B8   -W7   +W14  -B2    
 10 CASULA Pietro        1395 F3N  CA  4.5 | -B6   -W14  +BYE  -B8   +W15  -W13  +B19  =W18  +B16   
 11 NESSI Davide         1584 E2N  CA  4.0 | +B18  -W3   +B13  +W9   -B7   +W14  -B2   -W4   -B5    
 12 PUTZOLU Marcello     1775 D1N  CA  4.0 | +W9   -B1   -W5   -W14  -B13  +BYE  +B17  +W15  -W3    
 13 SONIS Francesco      1410 FxN  OR  4.0 | -W4   +B16  -W11  -B6   +W12  +B10  +B14  -W2   -B15   
 14 DESSY Eugenio        1542 E2N  CA  4.0 | -W7   +B10  -W4   +B12  +W16  -B11  -W13  -B9   +BYE   
 15 CAO Carlo            1575 FNC  CA  4.0 | -W1   -B9   -W16  +BYE  -B10  +W19  +B18  -B12  +W13   
 16 SERRA Emanuele       1506 FNC  CA  4.0 | -B3   -W13  +B15  +W19  -B14  +W18  -B6   +BYE  -W10   
 17 SITZIA Carlo         1361 F3N  CA  3.0 | +BYE  -B5   +W8   -B1   =B9   -W6   -W12  -B19  =B18   
 18 PICCIAU Marta        1362 GNC  CA  3.0 | -W11  +BYE  +B19  -B4   -W8   -B16  -W15  =B10  =W17   
 19 CARUCCI Bruno        1485 F3N  CA  2.5 | -W5   =B8   -W18  -B16  +BYE  -B15  -W10  +W17  -B6    
 
Variazione Elo  
 
  ID  NAME                  K   Rtg     var   Per.Rtg 
--------------------------------------------------------- 
   1  Delorme Axel          20  2443    10     2272 
   2  Delorme Alban         20  2277     6     2089 
   3  NERI Enzo             30  2106   -48     1858 
   4  LOCCI Damiano         30  2102    15     2058 
   5  Pieri Pierre-Louis    30  2017     0     1947 
   6  PUTZOLU Marcello      30  1775   -51     1649 
   7  MULLANU Davide        30  1671    93     2037 
   8  LIGAS Simone          30  1649   -12     1640 
   9  NESSI Davide          30  1584    15     1727 
  10  CAO Carlo             30  1575   -42     1515 
  11  NERI Luca             30  1569   -18     1634 
  12  DESSY Eugenio         30  1542   -18     1524 
  13  SERRA Emanuele        30  1506   -21     1478 
  14  CARUCCI Bruno         30  1485   -60     1303 
  15  MOI Giuseppe          30  1440    63     1715 
  16  SONIS Francesco       30  1410    51     1621 
  17  CASULA Pietro         30  1395    21     1469 
  18  PICCIAU Marta         30  1362   -12     1325 
  19  SITZIA Carlo          30  1361     6     1525 



 
 
Udella2011 – Torneo B – classifica finale e tabellone 
 
 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Mullanu Giuseppe     1347  --  CA  6.5 | +B2   -W3   =W9   +B10  +W12  +B4   +W7   +B6   -B5    
  2 Casti Cristina       1440  --  CA  6.5 | -W1   +B8   +W13  -B7   =W9   +B5   +W4   +B3   +B10   
  3 Sonis Luca           1476  --  CA  6.0 | +W5   +B1   +W10  -W4   -B7   +B9   +W6   -W2   +B15   
  4 Bonali Leonardo      1440  --  CA  6.0 | +W8   +B13  +W7   +B3   -W6   -W1   -B2   +B12  +W9    
  5 Cotza Massimiliano   1383  --  CA  6.0 | -B3   +W12  =B6   =B9   +W14  -W2   +B11  +B7   +W1    
  6 Onnis Luca           1440  --  CA  5.5 | +W9   =B10  =W5   +W14  +B4   =W7   -B3   -W1   +BYE   
  7 Cuccu Giovanni       1440  --  CA  5.5 | +W11  +B15  -B4   +W2   +W3   =B6   -B1   -W5   +W13   
  8 Marchionni Daniele   1440  --  CA  5.5 | -B4   -W2   +BYE  +B13  -W10  +B14  =W12  +B15  +W11   
  9 Corrias Giacomo      1440  --  CA  4.5 | -B6   +W11  =B1   =W5   =B2   -W3   +BYE  +W14  -B4    
 10 Carreras Filippo     1440  --  CA  4.5 | +B14  =W6   -B3   -W1   +B8   -B11  +W15  +BYE  -W2    
 11 Anedda Davide        1440  --  CA  4.0 | -B7   -B9   -W12  +BYE  +B15  +W10  -W5   +B13  -B8    
 12 Corrias Michelangelo 1440  --  CA  3.5 | -W13  -B5   +B11  +W15  -B1   +BYE  =B8   -W4   -W14   
 13 Pistis Laura         1440  --  CA  3.0 | +B12  -W4   -B2   -W8   +BYE  -W15  +B14  -W11  -B7    
 14 Massidda Riccardo    1329  --  CA  3.0 | -W10  +BYE  +W15  -B6   -B5   -W8   -W13  -B9   +B12   
 15 Usai Roberto         1440  --  CA  2.0 | +BYE  -W7   -B14  -B12  -W11  +B13  -B10  -W8   -W3    
 16 XY               (W)    0  -- ---  0.0 |  --    --    --    --    --    --    --    --    --    
 
Variazione Elo  
 
  ID  NAME                  K   Rtg     var   Per.Rtg 
--------------------------------------------------------- 
   1  Anedda Davide         30  1440   -33     1346 
   2  Bonali Leonardo       30  1440    42     1559 
   3  Carreras Filippo      30  1440   -21     1376 
   4  Casti Cristina        30  1440    54     1593 
   5  Corrias Giacomo       30  1440   -24     1369 
   6  Corrias Michelangelo  30  1440   -57     1266 
   7  Cotza Massimiliano    30  1383    60     1546 
   8  Cuccu Giovanni        30  1440    24     1507 
   9  Marchionni Daniele    30  1440    12     1469 
  10  Massidda Riccardo     30  1329   -27     1240 
  11  Mullanu Giuseppe      30  1347    93     1604 
  12  XY                    30     0     0     -800 
  13  Onnis Luca            30  1440     6     1455 
  14  Pistis Laura          30  1440   -63     1233 
  15  Sonis Luca            30  1476    27     1548 
  16  Usai Roberto          30  1440   -93     1109 
 


